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Household Furniture Moving Inventory

Living Room

Qty ltem ‘Weight (Ibs) Total Weight |
Artificial Plant , 21 |
Artificial Tree | 70
Bar Stool | 7
‘Bar, Portable , 105
Bookcase | 140‘
Bookshelf, Sectional | 35‘
7Box, Large , 35r
Box, Medium | 21 |
Box, Smal | 10
'CD/DVD Rack V 35
Cedar Chest | 105‘
Chair, Arm | 70
Chair, Executive V 70
Chair, Occasional | 105‘
Chair, Office | 35
rChair, Overstuffed , 175r
Chair, Papasan | 70‘
Chair, Recliner | 210
rChair, Rocker , 105r
Chair, Straight | 35‘
Chandelier (LG) | 70‘
'Chandelier (SM) V 35
Computer Stand | 35 |
Computer System | 105 |
| Credenza , 280 r
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Curio Cabinet

Day Bed

Desk / Drafting Table
Desk, Computer
Desk, Hutch

Desk, Office

Desk, Secretary
Desk, SM Winthrop
Desk, Student

DVD/VCR/Game
Console

Entertainment Center
Fireplace Equipment
Footstool
Grandfather Clock
Hall Tree, Large

Hall Tree, Rack
Lamp, Floor / Pole
Lamp, Table

Large Roll/Pad Rugs
Magazine Rack
Mirror / Painting
Music Cabinet
Ottoman

Piano, Baby Gr/Upr
Piano, Bench

Piano, Electric
Piano, Organ

Piano, Parlor Gr
Piano, Spinet/Console
Picture

Portable Bar

70
210
70
105
35
315
245
154
70

21
175
35
14
140
84
14
21
21
70
14
35
70
70
490
35
70
105
560
420
21
105
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Portable Record
Player

Printer/Scanner/Fax
Radio/Boombox
Roll/Pad Rug, Large
Roll/Pad Rugs, Small
Room Divider
Secretary Desk
Sectional Bookshelf
SM Winthrop Desk
Sofa, 3 Cushion
Sofa, Hide-Away
Sofa, Loveseat
Sofa, Per Section
Sofa, Rattan/Wicker
Speaker

Stereo Component
Stereo, Console
Table Radio

Table, Sofa

Tables, Coffee

Tables, Dropl/
Occasional

Tables, End
Telephone Stand
Trunk

TV Stand

TV, Big Screen 42+

TV, Combination
36-41

TV, Console 25-35
TV, Portable 3-16

14
35
21
70
21
35
245
35
154
350
420
245
210
70
35
35
56
14
105
35

84
35
35
35
21
280

175
105
35
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TV, Table Model
17-24

Unit, Wall Lrg
Unit, Wall Sm
Vase, Large
Vase, Small
Wicker Chair
Wicker Chest
Wicker Sofa Large
Wicker Sofa Small

Dining Room

Qty ltem
Bakers Rack
Base Buffet
Box, Dish Pack
Box, Large
Box, Medium
Box, Small
Cabinet China
Corner Cabinet
Credenza
Dining Chair
Dining Table
Dining Table Leaf
Harvest Bench
Mirror / Painting
Rugs, Large or Pad
Rugs, Small Pad
Server
Tea Cart

70
280
175

49

28

35

21

70

49

'Weight (Ibs)
105
210

42
35
21
10
175
140
280
35
210
35
70
35
70
21
105
70
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Bedroom(s)
Qty

Top Hutch
Wine Rack, Large
Wine Rack, Small

ltem

Armoire, Lrg
Armoire, Sm

Bed, Bunk (Set of 2)
Bed, King

Bed, Queen

Bed, Rollaway

Bed, Single/
Hollywood

Bed, Standard Double
Bed, Waterbed Base
Bookcase
Bookshelves Section
Box, Large

Box, Medium

Box, Small

Box, Wardrobe Lrg
Box, Wardrobe Sm
Cedar Chest

Chair, Boudoir

Chest Of Drawers LG
Chest Of Drawers SM
Chest, Jewelry
Chest, Rocker

Day Bed / Captains
Bed

175
70
35

'Weight (Ibs)
245
175
490
490
455
140

280
420
70
70
35
35
21
10
105
70
70
70
175
105
35
84

280

Total Weight
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Kitchen
Qty

Dresser, Double
Dresser, Single
Dresser, Triple

Electric Adjustable
Bed

Footboard

Futon

Headboard
Matrress Only
Mirror / Painting
Night Table
Pedestal

Rug, Small

Side Rails

SM / Winthrop Desk
Standing Mirror
Vanity Bench / Chair
Wardrobe, Large
Wardrobe, Small

Item

Bakers Rack

Bar Stool

Box, Dish-Pack
Box, Large

Box, Medium

Box, Small

High Chair, (Child)
Kitchen Cabinet
Kitchen Chairs

280
210
350

525
35
210
35
98
35
35
35
21
35
154
70
21
280
140

‘Weight (Ibs)
105
21
42
35
21
10
35
210
35

Total Weight
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Appliances

Qty

Kitchen Table
Microwave Cart
Microwave Oven
Serving Cart / Island
Step Stool

Table

TV Tray Set

Utility Cabinet
Water Cooler

ltem

AirConditioner Large
AirConditioner Small
Dehumidifier
Diswasher

Dryer

Freezer 10 or less
Freezer 11 or 15
Freezer 16 or Over
Generator

Range, 20" Wide
Range, 30" Wide
Range, 36" Wide

Refrigerator(CuCp)
6cu. ft. or less

Refrigerator(CuCp) 7
to 10 cu.ft.

Shop Vac
Trash Compactor
Vacuum Cleaner

70
105
70
105

35
35
70
35

'Weight (Ibs)
140
105

70
140
175
210
315
420
140

70
105
210

210

315
35
105
35
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Nursery
Qty

Washing Machine

ltem

Baby Carriage
Baby Crib
Bassinette
Bathinette
Bed, Youth
Box, Large
Box, Medium
Box, Small
Chair, Child
Chair, High
Changing Table
Chest

Child Rocker
Child table
Dresser, Child
Large, Rug
Playpen
Rocking Chair, Adult
Rocking Horse
Toy Chest

Porch / Outdoor

Qty

ltem

Air Compressor
BBQ Grill Large
BBQ Grill Medium

175

Weight (Ibs)
10
70
21
35

210
35
21
10
21
35

140
84
21
35
84
70
70
35
56
35

Weight (lbs)
140
140
105

‘Total Weight

Total Weight
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BBQ Grill Small
Bird Bath

Blower, Leaf / Snow
Chair, Plastic
Chairs, Aluminum
Chairs, Metal
Chairs, Wood
Chaise Lounge
Edger

Garden Hose & Tools

Glider or Settee

Hot Tub / Spa
Ladder, 6' Step
Ladder, 8' Metal
Ladder, Extension
Lawn Mover, Hand
Lawn Mover, Power

Lawn Mover,
Riding(HP)

Lawn Roller
Outdoor Child Gym
Outdoor Child Slide
Outdoor Dry Racks
Outdoor Swings
Picnic Bench
Picnic Table

Rug, Large

Rug, Small

Sand Box
Spreader

Table, Large
Table, Small

14
49
49

21
35

35
70
140
875
21
14
56
35
105

280
105
140
70
35
210
35
140
49
21
70
14
28
14
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Trampoline
Umbrella
Umbrella w/ Base
Weed Wacker
Whellbarrow

Miscellaneous Items

Qty ltem
4 Wheeler
Aquarium w/ Stand
Arcade Game
Baby Carriage
Basketball Goal
Bicycle
Bowling Ball and Bag
Bowling Ball/Bag
Canoe
Card Table
Chairs, Folding
Child, Ride On
Child's Wagon
Chiminia
Clothes Basket
Clothes Hamper
Dog Crate
Drum Set
Exercise Bike
Exercise, LG
Exercise, SM
Fan
Fern/Plants Stands

175
35
70
35
56

'Weight (Ibs)
350
315
245

28
105
35
21
21
175
14
7
35
35
105
35
35
35
105
70
175
105
35
14

‘Total Weight
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Filing Cabinet 2 doors
Filing Cabinet 4 door

Filing Cabinet
Cardboard

Folding Chairs
Folding Cot
Folding Table
Footlockers

Free Weight Bench
Free Weights
Gas/Electric Heater
Generator

Golf Bag

Guitar Amplifier
Guitar W/ Case
Gun Cabinet

Gun Case

Ice Chest / Cooler
Juke Box

Kayak

Massage Chair w/
Case

Massage Table w/
Case

Metal Shelves
Motor Scooter
Motorcycle
Motorcycle, Custom
Office Desk

Plastic Bin Large
Plastic Bin Small
Pool Table Comp.
Pool Table Stand

70
140

21
10.5
70
14
35
35
105
35
175
28
35
35
350
105
35
250
105

35

70
35
280
700
1050
210
70
35
280
105
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Power Tool Hand
Power Tool Stand
Rug, Large

Rug, Small

Safe, LG

Safe, SM

Sewing Machine
Console

Sewing Machine Port

Sewing Machine w/
Cabinet

Shelves, Metal
Shelves, Plastic
Shelves, Wood
Skis w/ Poles
Sled
Snowboard
Statue, LG
Statue, SM

Storage Cab, Plastic
LG

Storage Cab, Plastic
Med

Storage Cab, Plastic
SM

Suitcase

Table, Game
Table, Ping Pong
Tackle Box
Tanning Bed
Tire

Tire with Rim
Toolchest, Large

21
105
70
21
301
147

70
35

140
35
14
35
21
21
28

140
70

105

70

35
35
105
280

595
21
35

250
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Boxes

Qty

Toolchest, Medium
Toolchest, Small
Tools, Hand

Trash Can
Treadmill

Tricycle

Utility Table
Wastepaper Basket
Wicker Table

Type(hover for
details)

Small
Medium
Large

Extra Large
Book
Wardrobe
Mirror/Picture
Dish Pack

Inventory Summary

150
35
14
49

140
14
35
14
28

O O O O O o o o o

Dimensions Total Weight
16 x 12 x 12
18 x 18 x 16
18 x 18 x 24
24 x 18 x 24
12x12x12
24 x 20 x 34
41 x 6 x 26
24 x12 x 11

Totals based on the information you provided.

Total number of items:

Total number of boxes:

Total estimated weight:
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