

Household Furniture Moving Inventory

	Tiouschold i dill			
I lisales es 🗖	10.000			
Living R		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
Qty	Item	Weight (lbs)	Total Weight	
	Artificial Plant	21	0	
	Artificial Tree	70	0	
	Bar Stool	7	0	
	Bar, Portable	105	0	
	Bookcase	140	0	
	Bookshelf, Sectional	35	0	
	Box, Large	35	0	
	Box, Medium	21	0	
	Box, Small	10	0	
	CD / DVD Rack	35	0	
	Cedar Chest	105	0	
	Chair, Arm	70	0	
	Chair, Executive	70	0	
	Chair, Occasional	105	0	
	Chair, Office	35	0	
	Chair, Overstuffed	175	0	
	Chair, Papasan	70	0	
	Chair, Recliner	210	0	
	Chair, Rocker	105	0	
	Chair, Straight	35	0	
	Chandelier (LG)	70	0	
	Chandelier (SM)	35	0	
	Computer Stand	35	0	
	Computer System	105	0	
	Credenza	280	0	

Curio Cabinet	70	0	
Day Bed	210	0	
Desk / Drafting Table	70	0	
Desk, Computer	105	0	
Desk, Hutch	35	0	
Desk, Office	315	0	
Desk, Secretary	245	0	
Desk, SM Winthrop	154	0	
Desk, Student	70	0	
DVD/VCR/Game Console	21	0	
Entertainment Center	175	0	
Fireplace Equipment	35	0	
Footstool	14	0	
Grandfather Clock	140	0	
Hall Tree, Large	84	0	
Hall Tree, Rack	14	0	
Lamp, Floor / Pole	21	0	
Lamp, Table	21	0	
Large Roll/Pad Rugs	70	0	
Magazine Rack	14	0	
Mirror / Painting	35	0	
Music Cabinet	70	0	
Ottoman	70	0	
Piano, Baby Gr/Upr	490	0	
Piano, Bench	35	0	
Piano, Electric	70	0	
Piano, Organ	105	0	
Piano, Parlor Gr	560	0	
Piano, Spinet/Console	420	0	
Picture	21	0	
Portable Bar	105	0	

Portable Record Player	14	0	
Printer/Scanner/Fax	35	0	
Radio/Boombox	21	0	
Roll/Pad Rug, Large	70	0	
Roll/Pad Rugs, Small	21	0	
Room Divider	35	0	
Secretary Desk	245	0	
Sectional Bookshelf	35	0	
SM Winthrop Desk	154	0	
Sofa, 3 Cushion	350	0	
Sofa, Hide-Away	420	0	
Sofa, Loveseat	245	0	
Sofa, Per Section	210	0	
Sofa, Rattan/Wicker	70	0	
Speaker	35	0	
Stereo Component	35	0	
Stereo, Console	56	0	
Table Radio	14	0	
Table, Sofa	105	0	
Tables, Coffee	35	0	
Tables, Dropl/ Occasional	84	0	
Tables, End	35	0	
Telephone Stand	35	0	
Trunk	35	0	
TV Stand	21	0	
TV, Big Screen 42+	280	0	
TV, Combination 36-41	175	0	
TV, Console 25-35	105	0	
TV, Portable 3-16	35	0	

	TV, Table Model 17-24	70	0	
	Unit, Wall Lrg	280	0	
	Unit, Wall Sm	175	0	
	Vase, Large	49	0	
	Vase, Small	28	0	
	Wicker Chair	35	0	
	Wicker Chest	21	0	
	Wicker Sofa Large	70	0	
	Wicker Sofa Small	49	0	
Dining F	Room			
Qty	Item	Weight (lbs)	Total Weight	
	Bakers Rack	105	0	
	Base Buffet	210	0	
	Box, Dish Pack	42	0	
	Box, Large	35	0	
	Box, Medium	21	0	
	Box, Small	10	0	
	Cabinet China	175	0	
	Corner Cabinet	140	0	
	Credenza	280	0	
	Dining Chair	35	0	
	Dining Table	210	0	
	Dining Table Leaf	35	0	
	Harvest Bench	70	0	
	Mirror / Painting	35	0	
	Rugs, Large or Pad	70	0	
	Rugs, Small Pad	21	0	
	Server	105	0	
	Tea Cart	70	0	

	Top Hutch	175	0	
	Wine Rack, Large	70	0	
	Wine Rack, Small	35	0	
Bedroor	n(s)			
Qty	Item	Weight (lbs)	Total Weight	
	Armoire, Lrg	245		C
	Armoire, Sm	175		C
	Bed, Bunk (Set of 2)	490		C
	Bed, King	490		C
	Bed, Queen	455		С
	Bed, Rollaway	140		C
	Bed, Single/ Hollywood	280		C
	Bed, Standard Double	420		C
	Bed, Waterbed Base	70		C
	Bookcase	70		(
	Bookshelves Section	35		(
	Box, Large	35		(
	Box, Medium	21		C
	Box, Small	10		C
	Box, Wardrobe Lrg	105		C
	Box, Wardrobe Sm	70		C
	Cedar Chest	70		C
	Chair, Boudoir	70		C
	Chest Of Drawers LG	175		C
	Chest Of Drawers SM	105		C
	Chest, Jewelry	35		C
	Chest, Rocker	84		C
	Day Bed / Captains Bed	280		C

	Dresser, Double	280		0
	Dresser, Single	210		0
	Dresser, Triple	350		0
	Electric Adjustable Bed	525		0
	Footboard	35		0
	Futon	210		0
	Headboard	35		0
	Matrress Only	98		0
	Mirror / Painting	35		0
	Night Table	35		0
	Pedestal	35		0
	Rug, Small	21		0
	Side Rails	35		0
	SM / Winthrop Desk	154		0
	Standing Mirror	70		0
	Vanity Bench / Chair	21		0
	Wardrobe, Large	280		0
	Wardrobe, Small	140		0
Kitchen	lt a un	\\\\a:\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Total Mainht	
Qty	Item		Total Weight	
	Bakers Rack	105		0
	Bar Stool	21		0
	Box, Dish-Pack	42		0
	Box, Large	35		0
	Box, Medium	21		0
	Box, Small	10		0
	High Chair, (Child)	35		0
	Kitchen Cabinet	210		0
	Kitchen Chairs	35		0

	Kitchen Table	70		0
	Microwave Cart	105		0
	Microwave Oven	70		0
	Serving Cart / Island	105		0
	Step Stool	7	0	
	Table	35	0	
	TV Tray Set	35	0	
	Utility Cabinet	70	0	
	Water Cooler	35	0	
Appliand	ces			
Qty	Item	Weight (lbs)	Total Weight	
-	AirConditioner Large	140	0	
	AirConditioner Small	105	0	
	Dehumidifier	70	0	
	Diswasher	140	0	
	Dryer	175	0	
	Freezer 10 or less	210	0	
	Freezer 11 or 15	315	0	
	Freezer 16 or Over	420	0	
	Generator	140	0	
	Range, 20" Wide	70	0	
	Range, 30" Wide	105	0	
	Range, 36" Wide	210	0	
	Refrigerator(CuCp) 6cu. ft. or less	210	0	
	Refrigerator(CuCp) 7 to 10 cu.ft.	315		0
	Shop Vac	35		0
	Trash Compactor	105		0
	Vacuum Cleaner	35		0

	Washing Machine	175		0
Nursery				
Qty	Item	Weight (lbs)	Total Weight	
	Baby Carriage	10		0
	Baby Crib	70		0
	Bassinette	21		0
	Bathinette	35		0
	Bed, Youth	210		0
	Box, Large	35		0
	Box, Medium	21		0
	Box, Small	10		0
	Chair, Child	21		0
	Chair, High	35		0
	Changing Table	140		0
	Chest	84		0
	Child Rocker	21		0
	Child table	35		0
	Dresser, Child	84		0
	Large, Rug	70		0
	Playpen	70		0
	Rocking Chair, Adult	35		0
	Rocking Horse	56		0
	Toy Chest	35		0
Porch / 0	Outdoor			
Qty	Item	Weight (lbs)	Total Weight	
	Air Compressor	140		0
	BBQ Grill Large	140		0
	BBQ Grill Medium	105		0

BBQ Grill Small	14	0
Bird Bath	49	0
Blower, Leaf / Snow	49	0
Chair, Plastic	3	0
Chairs, Aluminum	7	0
Chairs, Metal	21	0
Chairs, Wood	35	0
Chaise Lounge	7	0
Edger	35	0
Garden Hose & Tools	70	0
Glider or Settee	140	0
Hot Tub / Spa	875	0
Ladder, 6' Step	21	0
Ladder, 8' Metal	14	0
Ladder, Extension	56	0
Lawn Mover, Hand	35	0
Lawn Mover, Power	105	0
Lawn Mover, Riding(HP)	280	0
Lawn Roller	105	0
Outdoor Child Gym	140	0
Outdoor Child Slide	70	0
Outdoor Dry Racks	35	0
Outdoor Swings	210	0
Picnic Bench	35	0
Picnic Table	140	0
Rug, Large	49	0
Rug, Small	21	0
Sand Box	70	0
Spreader	14	0
Table, Large	28	0
Table, Small	14	0

	Trampoline	175		0
	Umbrella	35		0
	Umbrella w/ Base	70		0
	Weed Wacker	35		0
	Whellbarrow	56		0
Miscella	neous Items			
Qty	Item	Weight (lbs)	Total Weight	
	4 Wheeler	350	0	
	Aquarium w/ Stand	315	0	
	Arcade Game	245	0	
	Baby Carriage	28	0	
	Basketball Goal	105	0	
	Bicycle	35	0	
	Bowling Ball and Bag	21	0	
	Bowling Ball/Bag	21	0	
	Canoe	175	0	
	Card Table	14	0	
	Chairs, Folding	7	0	
	Child, Ride On	35	0	
	Child's Wagon	35	0	
	Chiminia	105	0	
	Clothes Basket	35	0	
	Clothes Hamper	35	0	
	Dog Crate	35	0	
	Drum Set	105	0	
	Exercise Bike	70	0	
	Exercise, LG	175	0	
	Exercise, SM	105	0	
	Fan	35	0	
	Fern/Plants Stands	14	0	

Filing Cabinet 2 doors	70	0	
Filing Cabinet 4 door	140	0	
Filing Cabinet Cardboard	21	0	
Folding Chairs	10.5	0	
Folding Cot	70	0	
Folding Table	14	0	
Footlockers	35	0	
Free Weight Bench	35	0	
Free Weights	105	0	
Gas/Electric Heater	35	0	
Generator	175	0	
Golf Bag	28	0	
Guitar Amplifier	35	0	
Guitar W/ Case	35	0	
Gun Cabinet	350	0	
Gun Case	105	0	
Ice Chest / Cooler	35	0	
Juke Box	250	0	
Kayak	105	0	
Massage Chair w/ Case	35	0	
Massage Table w/ Case	70	0	
Metal Shelves	35	0	
Motor Scooter	280	0	
Motorcycle	700	0	
Motorcycle, Custom	1050	0	
Office Desk	210	0	
Plastic Bin Large	70	0	
Plastic Bin Small	35	0	
Pool Table Comp.	280	0	
Pool Table Stand	105	0	

Power	Tool Hand	21	0	
Power	Tool Stand	105	0	
Rug, La	arge	70	0	
Rug, S	mall	21	0	
Safe, L	G	301	0	
Safe, S	М	147	0	
Sewing Consol	Machine e	70	0	
Sewing	Machine Port	35	0	
Sewing Cabine	Machine w/	140	0	
Shelve	s, Metal	35	0	
Shelve	s, Plastic	14	0	
Shelve	s, Wood	35	0	
Skis w/	Poles	21	0	
Sled		21	0	
Snowb	oard	28	0	
Statue,	LG	140	0	
Statue,	SM	70	0	
Storage LG	e Cab, Plastic	105	0	
Storage Med	e Cab, Plastic	70	0	
Storage SM	e Cab, Plastic	35	0	
Suitcas	е	35	0	
Table,	Game	105	0	
Table,	Ping Pong	280	0	
Tackle	Box	7	0	
Tannin	g Bed	595	0	
Tire		21	0	
Tire wit	h Rim	35	0	
Toolche	est, Large	250	0	

	Toolchest, Medium	150	0	
	Toolchest, Small	35	0	
	Tools, Hand	14	0	
	Trash Can	49	0	
	Treadmill	140	0	
	Tricycle	14	0	
	Utility Table	35	0	
	Wastepaper Basket	14	0	
	Wicker Table	28	0	
Boxes				
Qty	Type(hover for details)	Dimensions	Total Weight	
	Small	16 x 12 x 12		0
	Medium	18 x 18 x 16		0
	Large	18 x 18 x 24		0
	Extra Large	24 x 18 x 24		0
	Book	12 x 12 x 12		0
	Wardrobe	24 x 20 x 34		0
	Mirror/Picture	41 x 6 x 26		0
	Dish Pack	24 x 12 x 11		0
Inventory	Summary			
Totals bas	sed on the information you	provided.		
Total num	ber of items:			0
Total num	ber of boxes:			0
Total esti	mated weight:			0